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DNS

BIB
1634
2667
1754
2082
2174
2098
2232
1507
601
876
672
783
1385
1576
2087

Natjecatelj

Sasa Valencak
Kuzman Rubelj
Mladen Grubisi¢
Marinko Lovri¢
Gerrit Van De Riet
Mladen Zivgié
Josip Haraminci¢
Zdenko Resler
Darko Horvat
Dubravko Dosen
Zarko Zeljko
Boris Rumenjak
Zoran Kovacevic¢
Ivan Farka$
Nedeljko Sprajcer

7. Zagrebacki no¢ni cener
04.11.2018.
10km - M - 1958. - 1954,

Klub

Grad Zagreb
Ind

Ak Maksimir
OLifant

Ind
Ind
Perpetuum Mobile

Tréaona

Sisacka Divlja Liga
Ak Forca

Vrijeme
0:46:44
0:47:16
0:49:07
0:51:59
0:52:31
0:55:48
0:56:08
0:58:45
0:59:56
1:00:09
1:00:18
1:00:27
1:03:27
1:10:09



